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WHAT’S NEW ? 3DESIGN 11.103 

Version 11.103  2023/07/31

Bugs :
Devops Bugs # 1608
Devops Bugs # 1611
Devops Bugs # 1579

File with incorrect implicit plane can't be correctly deserialized 
Installer displays the "Create desktop shortcut" option twice 
Deserialization of ring size is incorrect

Backlogs :

Backlog # 
Backlog # 

Backlog # 
Backlog # 

1576
1270
1586
1600
1603Backlog # 

Translations V11.103
Improve 3Design version popup  
Change version number to 11.103 
Update HASP drivers
Update EULA in all 3Design installers




